
Judges

A Krauspe Pavla      SVK        

B Breiter Erich      AUT        

SENIOR TEAM CVI 2*  -  ŠAĽA (SVK) - 5-6.6.2010 C Dolinska Elzbieta  POL        

D

VAULTING  -  Final Team Senior Results E

F

Name of Team
Name of Lunger Compulsary Free Test Free Test

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa      

Pejčicová Jovana    

Šagátová Martina    

Lukáč Adam          

Martinčeková Viktóri

Psota Radoslav      

Vaváček Martin      

Necela Martin       

Majdlenová Jana          

Place NF

1 SVK

2nd Round
Final score

7,957 7,483

Name of horse 

Vilám          7,107 7,386

1st Round



Judges

A Krauspe Pavla      SVK        

B Breiter Erich      AUT        

SENIOR CVI 2* - ŠAĽA (SVK) - 5-6.6.2010 C Dolinska Elzbieta  POL        

D …

VAULTING  -  Final Denomination Results E …

             (Final Individual Male Results) F …

Name of Vaulter
Name of Lunger Compulsary Free Test Tech. Test Free Test

Tóth Adrián              
Psota Radoslav           

Kasenčák Štefan          
Tribula Ján              

Eim Petr                 
Cinerová  Petra          

Klouda Lukáš             
Cinerová  Petra          

Dučák Juraj              
Psota Radoslav           

Zelinka Jozef            
Hořická  Nora            

7,033 7,793

6,367 6,627 4,430 6,920

8,081 7,087

6,980 7,640

7,190 7,667

7,541 8,220

Final scoreNF

8,4207,748 7,557 8,460 8,046SVK Royal Rocket             

Name of horse 

Capitano                 

Royal Rocket             

Lugano                   7,3486,829 7,867 0,000 0,000

7,734 6,880

1st Round 2nd Round

CZE6

Celtic I                 

Place

1

2 SVK

Capitano I               

7,596

5 SVK

4 CZE

3 CZE

6,086

7,506

7,360



Judges

A Krauspe Pavla      SVK        

B Breiter Erich      AUT        

SENIOR CVI 2* - ŠAĽA (SVK) - 5-6.6.2010 C Dolinska Elzbieta  POL        

D …

VAULTING  -  Final Denomination Results E …

             (Final Individual Female Results) F …

Name of Vaulter
Name of Lunger Compulsary Free Test Tech. Test Free Test

Kristofics-Binder Ch.    
Schandl Fritz            

Bondar Maria             
Tribula Ján              

Sklenaříková Jana        
Cinerová  Petra          

Schwaberger Sonja        
Schandl Fritz            

Király Ágnes             
Sándor Natália           

Gadolla Réka             
Sándor Natália           

Bartoňková Jana          
Trčková Dana             

Lander Krystle           
Trčková Dana             

Krátka Veronika          
Tribula Ján              

Wolfová Jana             
Schillerová Pavlina      

Urbanová Margita         
Králová Kateřina         

Truchlyová Dana          
Fartáková Klára          

Bence Krisztína          
Villányi Krisztina       

Dušková Kateřina         
Fartáková Klára          

Svatá Kristína           
Hořická  Nora            

12

13

14

15

7,011 7,607 7,243 7,720

7,493 7,827 7,097 7,327

6,937 7,947

8,010 8,420

7,437 7,933

7,737 7,913

Final scoreNF

8,4078,067 8,470 8,453 8,350AUT Alonso                   

Name of horse 

7,213

6,563 7,020 6,450 7,140 6,794

6,941 7,193 7,277 7,440

6,360

6,245

6,171

5,600

6,913

6,904 6,913 6,083

Zsiráf                   

Grand Arot               

Lugano                   

6,215

6,241

Capitano                 

Alonso                   

Kajaszó Gamma            

Catalin CZ               

Kajaszó Gamma            

Eskadra                  

Celtic I                 

Paegas                   

Eskadra I                

6,701

5,841

6,030

7,313

6,707

6,6196,867

6,660

6,887

6,547

6,653

6,7475,873

0,0006,767

5,423

0,000

6,827

5,647

CZE

1st Round 2nd Round

CZE

CZE

CZE

HUN

HUN

CZE

7,007

CZE

6,357

6,022

6,587 6,203

6,2766,773

6,363

5,181

Grand Arot               

6,504

6,652

6

7

8

9

10

11

AUS

CZE

8,021

5 HUN

4 AUT

3 CZE

7,396

7,564

7,436

Celtic                   

Place

1

2 RUS



Judges

A Krauspe Pavla      SVK        

B Blažek Dalibor     CZE        

JUNIOR TEAM CVI 1*  -  ŠAĽA (SVK) - 5-6.6.2010 C Rob de Bruin       NED        

D

VAULTING  -  Final Team Junior Results E

F

Name of Team
Name of Lunger Compulsary Free Test Free Test

JK PZOO Chomutov         

Tittelová Aneta     

Mojžíšová Kristína  

Šulková Alena       

Ružencová Jana      

Vrbicová Anežka     

Šmídová Andrea      

Kopecká Adriana     

Jílková Jana             

JK Hřebčín Albertovec    

Vajdová Martina     

Komárková Bára      

Grygarová Kateřina  

Lischková Veronika  

Kocianová Eliška    

Meinhartová Kristýna

Nováková Veronika   

Menšík Ladislav          

Sóskút Szárnyaló SE      

Ács Daniela         

Szolomayer Amanda   

Németh Blanka       

Blaski Lilli        

Kollár Petra        

Németh Ida          

Czeglédi Ágnes      

Páska Ildikó             

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa Jun. 

Holbíková Lucia     

Meluš Matej         

Sýkorová Zuzana     

Stopková Rúth       

Král David          

Tóthová Terézia     

5,702 6,336 6,0474 SVK Morelo         6,103

6,287 6,351 6,259

Name of horse 

David          6,244 6,509

Chris          6,134 6,689

6,811

1st Round 2nd Round
Final score

6,521

6,894 6,572

Place NF

2 CZE

1 CZE

3 HUN Monte Christo  6,138



Mikulová Mária      

Bičová Andrea            



Judges

A Krauspe Pavla      SVK        

B Breiter Erich      AUT        

JUNIOR CVI 1* - ŠAĽA (SVK) - 5-6.6.2010 C Dolinska Elzbieta  POL        

D …

VAULTING  -  Final Denomination Results E …

             (Final Individual Male Results) F …

Name of Vaulter
Name of Lunger Compulsary Free Test Tech. Test Free Test

Lukáč Adam               
Psota Radoslav           

Bence Balász             
Villányi Krisztina       

Malý Tomáš               
Kodak Boris              

Royal Rocket             

Name of horse 

5,752 6,987

6,337 6,780

1st Round 2nd Round

6,785

Final score

7,7137,204 7,078 8,127 7,531

6,448

3 SVK 6,704

Zsiráf                   

Fantagíra                

7,573

6,622 7,453

Place

1

2 HUN

NF

SVK



Judges

A Krauspe Pavla      SVK        

B Breiter Erich      AUT        

JUNIOR CVI 1* - ŠAĽA (SVK) - 5-6.6.2010 C Dolinska Elzbieta  POL        

D …

VAULTING  -  Final Denomination Results E …

             (Final Individual Female Results) F …

Name of Vaulter
Name of Lunger Compulsary Free Test Tech. Test Free Test

Kristofics-Binder A.     
Schandl Fritz            

Šagátová Martina         
Bičová Andrea            

Csordás Réka             
Sándor Natália           

Karig Luca               
Sándor Natália           

Németh Blanka            
Páska  Ildikó            

Holbíková Lucia          
Psota Radoslav           

Somogyi Eszter           
Villányi Krisztina       

Ács Kornélia             
Páska  Ildikó            

Maertens Tessy           
Trčková Dana             

Hanová Michaela          
Králová Kateřina         

Kung Michelle            
Suslowska Agnieszka      

Jancsecz Dorottya        
Sándor Natália           

Mazinská Alexandra       
Suslowska Agnieszka      

Mikysková Nikol          
Schillerová Pavlina      

Stefanowská Diana        
Schillerová Pavlina      

Kovaříková Kateřina      
Hořická  Nora            

Sýkorová Zuzana          
Majdlenová Jana          

6,373 0,000 0,000 6,03517 SVK Nadir                    5,696

6,567 0,000 0,000 6,20016 CZE Lugano I                 5,833

12

13

14

15

6,904 7,500 6,744 6,693

6,563 7,127 6,856 7,407

6,719 7,320

6,919 7,407

6,704 7,287

6,826 7,113

Final scoreNF

7,7337,248 7,430 7,613 7,507AUT Alonso                   

Name of horse 

6,529

6,241 6,980 6,381 6,400 6,501

6,263 6,447 6,337 7,067

6,511

6,359

6,381

6,341

6,013

5,807 6,940 5,996

Kron                     

Paegas                   

Paegas I                 

6,492

5,526

Toll Gomana              

Toll Gomana              

Leányálom                

Kron                     

Royal Rocket             

Leányálom                

Eskadra                  

Catalin CZ               

Zsiráf                   

6,460

6,296

5,922

6,820

6,833

6,3856,280

6,413

6,473

6,480

6,080

6,5206,115

6,2276,660

6,293

5,974

6,180

6,244

POL

1st Round 2nd Round

CZE

POL

HUN

POL

SVK

HUN

6,453

CZE

6,445

6,191

6,147 6,199

6,3266,193

6,358

6,211

Toll Gomana              

6,097

6,395

6

7

8

9

10

11

HUN

BEL

7,067

5 HUN

4 HUN

3 HUN

6,961

7,008

6,988

Morello                  

Place

1

2 SVK



Vajdová Martina          
Svobodová Adéla          

Vass Petra               
Villányi Krisztina       

Vávrová Viktorie         
Hořická  Nora            

Gordula Guzicki Azucséna 
Villányi Krisztina       

Šulková Alena            
Fartáková Klára          

Kociánová Eliška         
Svobodová Adéla          

Melegh Fatima            
Villányi Krisztina       

Schönwaldová Weronika    
Svobodová Adéla          

Stopková Ruth            
Majdlenová Jana          

Hromádková Jana          
Kodak Boris              

Pejčicová Jovana         
Vaváček Martin           

Komárková Barbora        
Svobodová Adéla          

0,000 0,000 0,000 5,39629 CZE Laudatio I               5,396

0,000 0,000 0,000 7,38228 SVK Milas                    7,382

5,540 0,000 0,000 5,24827 SVK Chiara                   4,955

5,000 0,000 0,000 5,33026 SVK Nadir                    5,659

5,087 0,000 0,000 5,35325 CZE Laudatio                 5,618

5,613 0,000 0,000 5,47924 HUN Torpédo                  5,344

5,533 0,000 0,000 5,61323 CZE Laudatio                 5,692

6,453 0,000 0,000 5,66922 CZE Grand Arot               4,885

6,140 0,000 0,000 5,73521 HUN Torpédo                  5,330

5,753 0,000 0,000 5,91920 CZE Lugano I                 6,085

6,060 0,000 0,000 5,92619 HUN Zsiráf                   5,793

6,213 0,000 0,000 6,00018 CZE Laudatio I               5,785


